A 3: 34 8 6 6 0 9 7 7 4 1986 DEC 19 PM 3: 34

Form 191 Rev. 11-71

The above space for recorder's use only

	7
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, THAT THE GRANTOR, VICTOR C. POHLMAN and DOROTHY A. POHLMAN, ALSO KNOWN AS DOROTHY POHLMAN, his wife in the County of Cook and State of Illinois for and in consideration	COOK
of the sum of Ten and 00/100	CO. NO. 016
in hand paid, and of other good and valuable considerations, receipt of which is hereby duly acknowledged, Continued	3 5 3 7 8
and Warrantunto AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, a national banking association whose address is 33 No. LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a certain Trust.	PA III CAN
Agreement, dated the 18th day of September 1986, and known as Trust Number 100026408	京都[[[]]]
the following described real estate in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, to with the following described real estate in the County of Cook	ST) REA
North Control of the	AA AA
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE HEREOF.	EVERY X
PIN: 07-4-402-034 OO 07-34-401-051	NUE TRAF
PROPERTY ADDRESS: Vacant land lying East of 1851 South Roselle Road, and thin in	
Roselle, Illinois, 60172	
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: Edward S. Mraz, 111 East Irving Park Road, the state of Roselle, Illinois, 60172	
deuter and the control of the contro	
fest: Mostre Hesta in the State of the Community of th	ļ
the state of the s	
pf Post Contract of the contra	6 2 8 7 8
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sald real relate with the apparting or upon the trusts, and for the uses and surposes herein and in taid Trust Apprehend	R E A L REVENI STAM
The lightest and authority is hereby granted to said Trustee to impress and subdivide said real estate or any past thereof, to dedicate parks, or affers to sarate any subdivided or past thereof, is only established and real estate or often as desired, to contract to religious parks, or affers to sarate any subdivided or past thereof, to contract to religious parks, or any past thereof, to contract to religious parks, or any past thereof, to contract to religious parks, or any past thereof, to contract to religious parks, or any past thereof, to contract to religious past thereof, to the past to the	
intions to puzzliase, to sell on any terms, to convey either with or without a sideration, to convey said real citate or any part thereof to a successor or size-exact to frost all of the little size, powers and authorities vested in said Tritates, to dedicately, or mortance, pledge or otherwise encumber said real citate, or any part thereof, from time to time, in phasesion are	Soer Les 1
exerction, by leages to communitie in practical or in fution, and upon any serious of the first of the state, but exceeding in the large of mix sequences, but the state of th	27.
shell real estate, or any part thereof, for other real or personal property, to grant eases enter or charges of any kind, to release, convey or satisful any right, title- led real estate on a point or essentent approximation to said test estate or any part latterest in or other with said test estate and every part thereof in all property and for such other considerations as it would be lawful for any person company the paint of the with the same, whether similar to or different from the ways along	
prelified, at any time or times hereafter. In no case shall any party dealing with said Trustee, or any successor in light, in relation 0 said real estate, or to whom said real estate or any party. The prelified of the specification of th	A S C
hereof shall be conserved, contracted to be built taken in material and the contracted of state of privileged to inquire into the authority, necessity or expedience of any sace of state of privileged to inquire into the authority, necessity or expedience of any sace of state of privileged to inquire into the support of the contracted	X X
istate thelf be conclusive evidence in favor of every person circlusting the Recisives of Titles of said covery ferlying upon or elamina under any such configuration. The same or other instrument, (a) that at the time of the delivers better the torst created by this calenture will deduce only by said Trust Agreement was in full force and other instrument, and the said of the	0.00 CI IO
In no case shall any party dealing with said Trustee, or any successor in just, in reist on 0 said real estate, or to whom said real estate or any party dealing with said Trustee, or any successor in just, in reist on 0 said real estate, or to whom said real estate or any party neers in increased to be unlikely as the said Trustee, or any successor in trust, be obliged to see to the application of any surrhase money, reat or money the control of the said trust end of this trust have here no control of any surrhase money. The said trust end of this trust have here no control of the property of the said trust end of the said trust e	S S
This conveyance is made upon the express understanding and conditions that neither American National Bank and I u.t. Company of Chicago, individually or as Trustee, nor its successor or successor in trust shall incur any personal hability or be subsected to any claim, judgement or decree for anything six ne, they or figurity helps a successor or successor in trust shall incur any personal hability or be subsected to any claim, judgement or decree for anything six ne, they or figurity helps and the figure of the control of the provisions of this Deed or add. I rust Agreement as any amendment of the control of the provision of the best of add. I rust Agreement as any amendment of the control of the provision of the fill na for received of this Beerley, and the provision of the fill na for received of this Beerley, and the provision of the provisi	
heir agents or altories's may do or omit to do in a aloust the first of the first o	111105
name, as Trustse of an express trust and not individually cand the Trustse shall have no obligation whatposer with respect to "y such contract; obligation or independent only no far as the jour imperity and fonds in the actual possession of the Trustse shall be applicable for the bysment and discharge thereoff. All persons and cortiforations whomsusers and whatsoever shall be charged with notice of this candition from the date of the fill nation received of this Beering and	097'74
The Interest of each and every beneficiary becomine and under said Taust Agreement and of all persons claiming under them or any them shall-lie entry in the earlings, avairs and proceeds artising from the sale or any other distinction of said real extate, and such interest is bereby declared on the errors property, and no barrelinger health as any title or interest, lead or countries or to said real extate, and such only an interest in a situation of the errors property and thereof as sirresaid, the intention levery being to vest in a sit American National Bank and Teust Company of Chicago incremine each on equilable title in the said of the real estate above the critical.	-7
hereof as aforesaid, the intention hereof being to vest in salt American National Fank and Teust Company of Chicago the entire east in equitable title in- te slingle, in and to all of the real estate above described.	*
tre slipple, in and id all of the real estate above reservoirs. The little to any of the above real estate is now or hereafter registered, the Registrar of Tilles is hereby directed not to register or note of the certificate of title or duplicate thereof, or memorial, the words "in trust," or upon condition or "with limitations," or words of similar import, in accordanc, who the satisfying such case made and provided.	
And the said granter hereby expressly waite and selected any and all right or henefit under and by virtue of any and all appears of the state of lithrois, providing for exemption or homesteads from sale on execution or otherwise.	
19th 18th and December 18th 286	
Cutor O Survey (SEAL) Shauthey a. Kallman (SEAL)	
VICTOR C. POHLMAN [SEAL]	
STATE OF 111inois Edward S. Mraz Notary Public in and for said	
County of DuPage State aforesaid, do hereby certify that Victor C. Pohlman and Dorothy A. Pohlman, also known as Dorothy Pohlman, his wife,	
	Document Number
personally known to me to be the same person. S whose name. S are subscribed to the foregoing instrument,	aent 7
delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntage agt, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the	Docur
release and waiver of the right of homestead. GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal; 131 19t 19t 19t 19t 19t 19t 19t 19t 19t 19	
2 Word IVM]
Notary Public November 16, 1988	
My commission expires. 1000 most 103 2000	i

STEERSHEED GAR MARKETERS

That part of the Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 34, Township 41 North

Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, described as follows:
Commencing at the Northeast corner of the Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 aforesaid; and running thence South along the East line of the Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 aforesaid, a distance of 925.14 feet to the Southerly line of the Commonwealth Edison Company property for a point of beginning; thence continuing South alongsaid East line 217.67 feet to a point in said East line which is 190.35 feet North of the Southeast corner of said Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4; thence Westerly parallel with the South line of said quarter quarter, 605.04 feet; thence South parallel with said East line 190.35 feet to said South line, thence Westerly along said South line, 138.12 feet to a point 583.76 feet, as measured along said South line, Easterly of the center line of said Section, thence North parallel with said center line 360.35 feet feet; thence Westerly parallel with said South line, 284.17 feet; thence Northwesterly 34.56 feet to a point which is 250 feet East of said center line, measured at right angles, to said center line from a point in said center line which is 458/37 feet North of the South line of said Section; thence North parallel with said center line 35 feet; thence West along a line perpendicular to said center line, 250 feet to a point in the center line of said Section; thence North along said center line, 181.58 feet; thence Easterly parallel with the North line of said Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4, 400 feet; thence North parallel with said center line, 126.05 feet to said Southerly line of the Commonwealth Edison Company property; thence Southeasterly 984.78 feet to the point of beginning; lying East of a line 250 feet East of and parallel with the East line of Roselle Road, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

The West 150 feet of that part of the West 300 feet (measured at right angles to the West line thereof) lying South of a 15.5 extending Southeasterly from a point on the West line of said West 300 feet which is 508.02 feet North of the Southwest corner thereof to a point on the East line of said West 300 feet which is 280.19 feet North of the Southeast corner thereof; of the East 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 34, Township 41 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Ellipsis Illinois.

SUBJECT ONLY TO: General real estate taxes for 1986 and subsequent years; special assessments for improvements not yet completed or confirmed after May 6, 1986; rights of way for drainage ditches, feeders, laterals and drain tile, pipe or other conduit not disclosed by public records; zoning and building and subdivision laws and ordinances; rights of the Public, the People of the State of Illinois and the municipality and any public or quasi-public utilities, if any, in and to that portion of the above described real estate falling within the right of way of Devon Avenue; the entroachment of a septic field located mainly on the above described real estate over and onto the West line of the adjoining land as disclosed by survey; encroachments of fences and sheds at various locations by approximately six inches or less in each case along the South line of the above described real estate; encroachment of the gravel parking lot over the most Northerly part of the land; encroachment of one story metal building on the West side of the land and gravel driveway access running over and across the land West of and adjoining the above described real estate.

THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH

MR. SHEPARD RUDNICK +WOLFE 30 W. LAGALLE 57

3-68

.....

UNOFFICIAL COPY 4

YPLAT ACT AFFIDAVIT

STATE	OF]	LLINOI	:	
)	98
COUNTY	OF	7	COOK)	

Edward S. Mraz

oath, states that he resides at 290 Park Lane,

Roselle, Illinois

That the attached deed is not in violation of Section 1 of Chapter 109 of the Illinois Revised Statutes for one of the following reasons:

- 1. Said Act is not applicable as the grantors own no adjoining property to the premises described in said deed;
 -ORthe conveyance falls in one of the following exemptions as shown by Amended Act which became effective July 17, 1959.
- 2. The division or subdivision of land into parcels or tracts of 5 acres or more in size which does not involve any new streets or easements of access.
- 3. The division of lots or blocks of less than 1 acre in any recorded subdivision which does not involve any new streets or easements of access.
- 4. The sale or exchange of parcels of land between owners of adjoining and contiguous land.
- 5. The conveyance of parcels of land or interests therein for use as right of way for rallroads or other public utility facilities, which does not involve any new streets or easements of access.
- 6. The conveyance of land owned by a railroad or other public utility which does not involve any new streets or easements of access.
- 7. The conveyance of land for highway or other public purposes or grants or Conveyances relating to the dedication of land for public use or instruments relating to the vacation of land impressed with a public use.
- 8. Conveyances made to correct descriptions in prior conveyances.
- 9. The sale or exchange of parcels or tracts of land existing on the date of the amendatory Act into no more than ? parts and not involving any new streets or easements of access.

CIRCLE NUMBER ABOVE WHICH IS APPLICABLE TO ATTACHED DEED.

AFFIANT further states that _he makes this affidavit for the purpose of inducing the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, to accept the attached deed for recording.

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 19 day of becember MMK.

HOTARY PUBLIC YOUR

" OFFICIAL SEAL "
ANN M. KRESS
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6/30/90

2660977

UNOFFICIAL COPY

erangan telah perma

Prince Mark Standing

Tafo Andews I salado (basa del 1200). Rodinski nasad (filosofica) salado (filosofica) (filosofica) (filosofica) (filosofica) (filosofica) (filosofic o de la composition Autorité de la composition del composition della composition del gan Kalamar har mang di kabupatèn kalamatan salah Kalamar salah salah salah kalamar kalamatan salah e program in 1975 en la compaction de la The property of the property o Yes in Girs & Secures The Archard Section of the Section (Section Section Se garjeras pi moni izpsa izvolenia i tia enterma **Atame**s en sant California (1965) e de la companio La companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio de la companio del la companio ිකාල් වී සිරුවේ යනුවන්ට <mark>කාරු දීමර</mark>්ව කිරීම සහ 12 ලෙස ජනය සහ 3 මෙස්වී ලක්කාරුණ දීකට දීම් සිදුවලක් සම්බන්ධ කරන ගැන වන 1977 වන significal play hade a section of the firm or rules as a constraint of the contract of the constraint နှင့်သိမ်းသည်။ သို့မျှေး အသိမှနေမှာများမှုများ ကြားသမ်းမှုများသည်။ သောကျောင်း See a gradien of the grade to the

Harry State State State

TOPFICIAL STALT ANN M. KRESS SOIARY PURISSIATE OF U.B.OY WY COMMISSION LUTSON DO SO

All the second s